Maharashtra State

Nanduroar
Dhule *
Jalgaan

Nashik

Ehandar

Mumbal
suburban

Mumbm

ur
Sindhu
{




Greetings to All...

Myself Ragupathy,

I'm the one who wrote this
Maharashtra State MBBS Admission
E-Book to understand the counselling
subject of State Quota easily for the
usage of Parents & Students.

I'm the Responsible Counsellor for
Maharashtra state to Guide You in this
Whole Counselling Session on Behalf
of MBBSCouncil. | hope this book will
do the purpose that i wrote.

Through this book, you will Learn
about Counselling procedures,
Medical College Fees, MBBS Seats,
Closing Rank, Education Quality,
Clinical Exposure, Ranking Colleges,
College Prediction with the Highest
Accuracy & Many More...




Table Of Contents

1.Introduction

2.About MBBSCouncil
3.Application Overview
4.Competent Authority

5. Types Of Colleges
6.Quota & Reservation
/.Category & Reservation
8.2023 Seat Matrix
9.2022 Seat Matrix

10. 2021 Seat Matrix

11. 2022 Counselling Events
12. Eligibility Criteria

13. Needed Documents

13
24
25
29
34
52
59
66
74
76
77




Table Of Contents

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Sample Documents

Application Registration

Counselling Procedure

Service Bond & Stipend & Penalty
2023 Cut Off For Govt & Pvt Colleges
2022 Cut Off For Govt & Pvt Colleges
2021 Cut Off For Govt & Pvt Colleges
Category Abbreviations

Paid Counselling Services For Parents
Beneficiaries Of MBBSCouncil
Feedback About MBBSCouncil

Next Step For Parents & Students
Maharashtra State Prospectus

79
82
82
95
97
100
103
106
109
114
118
119
119




www.mbbscouncil.com Helpline: +91-6379011881

1. Introduction

1.1. Overview
1. In this E-Book, you will Learn about Maharashtra State MBBS
Admission Counselling conducted by State CET Cell, Mumbai - India.
2. Also we will cover in this Book, courses related to Medical Career
which exclude AYUSH (Ayurveda, Yoga, Unani,Siddha, Homeopathy)
and Dental Careers.

After Reading This Book, You Will Get To Know...

1. Maharashtra State Medical Counselling Procedure for Government &
Private medical colleges.

2. How to Predict Your Chance to get a Particular medical college for your
NEET Score/Rank.

3. Choice Filling Tips to get the Best medical college for your NEET
Score/Rank.

Before Reading This Book Everyone Should Read The NEET
Counselling Beginner’s E-Book...

1. The Beginner’s Book covers all Terms & Concepts used in the MBBS

Admission Counselling process of both All India Quota & State Quota

counsellings.
2. You can get the Admission Counselling Beginners’ E-Book below

Click To Buy Beginner’s Admission Counselling E-Book >>

1.2. Medical Career - (MBBS)

1. Our specialization is only in the Medical Career field for Under
Graduation courses (MBBS), Post Graduation courses (MD/MS/DNB)
and Super Speciality courses (DM/MCH/DNBSS).

2. We do not provide Career Counselling (or) Consulting Service for
Non-Medical streams like Engineering, Finance, Law etc.

3. If you are looking for All In One Career Counselling, | would like to
remind you upfront that MBBSCouncil may not be the best fit for your
needs.

1.3. Dental Career - (BDS)

1. India is producing 1 Dentist for every 3 Doctors.

MH Counsellor - Ragupathy Page - 6


http://www.mbbscouncil.com
https://mbbscouncil.com/service/ebook.html

