

Greetings to All...

Myself Ragupathy,

I'm the one who wrote this Maharashtra State MBBS Admission E-Book to understand the counselling subject of State Quota easily for the usage of Parents & Students.

I'm the Responsible Counsellor for Maharashtra state to Guide You in this Whole Counselling Session on Behalf of MBBSCouncil. I hope this book will do the purpose that i wrote.

Through this book, you will Learn about Counselling procedures, Medical College Fees, MBBS Seats, Closing Rank, Education Quality, Clinical Exposure, Ranking Colleges, College Prediction with the Highest Accuracy & Many More...

Table Of Contents

1. Introduction	6
2.About MBBSCouncil	9
3.Application Overview	13
4.Competent Authority	24
5. Types Of Colleges	25
6.Quota & Reservation	29
7. Category & Reservation	34
8.2023 Seat Matrix	52
9.2022 Seat Matrix	59
10. 2021 Seat Matrix	66
11. 2022 Counselling Events	74
12. Eligibility Criteria	76
13. Needed Documents	77

Table Of Contents

14. Sample Documents	79
15. Application Registration	82
16. Counselling Procedure	82
17. Service Bond & Stipend & Penalty	95
18. 2023 Cut Off For Govt & Pvt Colleges	97
19. 2022 Cut Off For Govt & Pvt Colleges	100
20. 2021 Cut Off For Govt & Pvt Colleges	103
21. Category Abbreviations	106
22. Paid Counselling Services For Parents	109
23. Beneficiaries Of MBBSCouncil	114
24. Feedback About MBBSCouncil	118
25. Next Step For Parents & Students	119
26. Maharashtra State Prospectus	119

1. Introduction

1.1. Overview

- 1. In this E-Book, you will Learn about Maharashtra State MBBS Admission Counselling conducted by State CET Cell, Mumbai India.
- 2. Also we will cover in this Book, courses related to Medical Career which exclude AYUSH (Ayurveda, Yoga, Unani,Siddha, Homeopathy) and Dental Careers.

After Reading This Book, You Will Get To Know...

- 1. Maharashtra State Medical Counselling Procedure for Government & Private medical colleges.
- 2. How to Predict Your Chance to get a Particular medical college for your NEET Score/Rank.
- 3. Choice Filling Tips to get the Best medical college for your NEET Score/Rank.

Before Reading This Book Everyone Should Read The NEET Counselling Beginner's E-Book...

- 1. The Beginner's Book covers all Terms & Concepts used in the MBBS Admission Counselling process of both All India Quota & State Quota counsellings.
- 2. You can get the Admission Counselling Beginners' E-Book below

Click To Buy Beginner's Admission Counselling E-Book >>

1.2. Medical Career - (MBBS)

- 1. Our specialization is only in the Medical Career field for Under Graduation courses (MBBS), Post Graduation courses (MD/MS/DNB) and Super Speciality courses (DM/MCH/DNBSS).
- 2. We do not provide Career Counselling (or) Consulting Service for Non-Medical streams like Engineering, Finance, Law etc.
- 3. If you are looking for All In One Career Counselling, I would like to remind you upfront that MBBSCouncil may not be the best fit for your needs.

1.3. Dental Career - (BDS)

1. India is producing 1 Dentist for every 3 Doctors.